LUNCH

AVAILABLE:

STARTERS
Soup

A classic Lentil or ‘Soup of the Day’

Pate £7.20

Served with toast (brown or white), salad
garnish and chutney

£ 5.95

Prawn Cocktail £ 8.25

Prawns served with marie rose sauce, salad
and brown bread

Chicken Tempura £7.95

With choice of Garlic Mayo or Sweet Chilli
Sauce and salad garnish

Vegetable Tempura £7.25

With choice of Garlic Mayo or Sweet Chilli
Sauce and salad garnish

11.50am - 4.30pm
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Biic £7.45

Battered brie served with cranberry jelly and
salad garnish. '

Crispy Haggis in Irn-Bru Batter £7.25
With choice of Garlic Mayo or Sweet Chilli

Sauce and salad garnish

Nachos £6.25

Classic tortilla chips, sour cream, guacamole,
cheese & jalapeno Add: chilli con-carne £2.00

Fish Goujons £7.45

In a crispy batter served with salad garnish &
choice of Garlic Mayo or Sweet Chilli Sauce

BAKED POTATOES served with a salad garnish and dressing

Beans £6.75
Cheese £7.20
Chicken Mayo £ 8.25
Coleslaw £ 6.95
Coronation Chicken £ 8.45
Prawn Marie Rose £ 8.95
Sweet Chilli Chicken £7.25

Tuna Mayo £ 8.25
Vegan Cheese £7.40
Chilli con carne £ 8.45

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the

staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

S%ee'agll Check out our board for daily specials @}I
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SANDWICH TOASTIE WRAP

Cheese £4.95 £ 5.15 £5.75
Cheese & Ham £5.75 £ 6.25 £ 6.45
Cheese & Onion £5.20 £ 5.35 £5.95
Cheese & Tomato £5.20 £ 5.55 £5.95
Egg Mayo £ 5.65 £5.95 £ 6.10
Chicken Mayo / Tuna Mayo = £ 6.95 £7.15 £7.45
Coronation Chicken £ 6.95 £7.15 £7.45
Prawn Marie Rose £7.20 £7.35 £7.75
Sweet Chilli Chicken £ 6.95 £7.20 £7.45
B.L.T £ 6.45 £6.75 £ 6.95
Steak Baguette (served with mushrooms and onions) £ 6.95

PANIN
£6.15
£6.75
£ 6.45
£ 6.45
£ 6.55
£7.90
£7.90
£ 8.10
£7.95

£7.10

| BAGUETTE

£ 6.50
£7.10
£6.95
£6.95
£7.00
£8.20
£.8.20
£ 8.40
£8.10

£7.15
£ 9.40

 Served with a salad garnish and dressing. Toasties, sandwiches, baguettes are available in white or wholemeal.

A 60z Aberdeen Angus beef burger served in a seeded bun. Lettuce, tomato, red
CLASSIC BURGERS onion, burger relish. Served with Chips

Beef Burger £14.45
Cheese Burger £15.50
Cajun Chicken Burger £15.55
Philly Cheese Minute Steak Burger  £15.95
Vegan Burger £14.95

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS:

Extra Cheese
Bacon

Fried Onions
Fried Egg
Haggis

£1.50
£1.60
£1.20
£1.20
£1.60

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the

staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

S%ee'agll Check out our board for daily specials @p'



LUNCH

AVAILABLE:

MAIN DISHES

Jam Jar Special Burger £19.45

A stack consisting of two 6 oz Aberdeen
Angus burgers with cheese, in a seeded bun.
Lettuce, tomato, red onion, burger relish.
Served with chips.

Classic Fish & Chips

Classic battered Cod served with chips.
Choice of garden peas, mushy peas or salad
garnish. Homemade tartare sauce.

£17.45

Sausage & Mash £14.95

Classic bangers & mash served with a lovely
onion gravy.

Chicken Balmoral £17.75

Chicken breast stuffed with haggis,
wrapped up with bacon. Served with
vegetables and choice of mash or chips.
Choice peppercorn or whisky sauce

Macaroni Cheese £14.00

Delicious homemade macaroni cheese
served with chips. Add: Bacon, £1.00

ScomEi & Chips £15.45
Classic breaded scampi served with chips.
Choice of garden peas, mushy peas or salad

garnish. Homemade tartare sauce.

Vegetarian Sausage & Mash  £14.00

Classic bangers & mash served with a lovely
onion vegetarian gravy.

Steak Pie

Homemade steak pie cooked in a delicious
gravy topped with pastry. Served with
vegetables and choice of mash or chips.

£16.95

11.50am - 4.30pm
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Mediterranean Penne Pasta f 12.95

A delicious penne pasta with onions,
peppers, olives, spinach, cherry tomatoes.
Served in a delicious homemade tomato
and basil sauce.

Chicken Neapolitan £14.50

Chicken cooked in a creamy tomato
based sauce

Carbonara £14.50

Creamy pasta dish with bacon cooked in a
white wine based sauce. Veggie? Why not
swap out the bacon for mushroom, just ask!

Beef Lasagne £17.50

An oven baked Italian classic dish, layered
with lasagne sheets, minced beef, herbs
and a cheese sauce

Vegetarian Lasagne £15.00

A veggie version of of the Italian classic.
WIth mixed vegtables cooked in a tomato
and herb sauce

SIDE ORDERS coon! you know you want to!

Chips £4.00
Chips & Cheese £4.75
Chips & Mac Sauce £5.50
Chips & Gravy £ 4.85
Cajun Chips £4.50
Onion Rings £4.00
Salad Bowl £ 4.00
Mixed Veg £4.50
Coleslaw £3.75
Pepper Sauce £3.25
Garlic Bread £ 3.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread £ 5.50
Cauliflower & Cheese Sauce £ 5.00

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the
staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.



DRINKS

AVAILABLE:

COFFEE

White

Latte

Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Americano - Cold milk on side
Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

Syrups (each):

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Seasonal
Flavours.

TEA

Traditional Tea
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Camomile
Peppermint
Red Berry Tea

Decaffeinated

£3.00
£ 3.00
£ 3.00
£2.90
£ 3.30
£2.90
£3.00
£ 5.50
£ 5.90
£ 0.90

£2.40
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
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MILKSHAKES

Strawberry £4.00
Chocolate £4.00
Banana £ 4.00
CANS

Coke / Diet Coke £2.20
Coke Zero £2.20
Irn Bru / Sugar Free £2.20
Fanta / Fanta Zero £2.20
Fanta Lemon £2.20
Sprite / Sprite Zero £2.20
Ginger Beer £2.20
BOTTLES

Fresh Orange £2.40
Simply Fruity £1.50
RN ABIS Rodld 2 iGNy b

Still Water £1.80
Sparkling Water £2.00
Ginger Ale £2.40
Appletiser £ 3.50
Schwepps Lemonade  £2.40

* FULLY LICENSED *

A full range of alcohol drinks including no-alcohol options are available

Check out our board for daily specials
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DRAFT LAGER (Pint) (Half Pint)  SPIRITS (25ml measures unless stated)
Tennents £4.20 £3.00
The traditional “Scottish Pint”. Brewed Vodka (25ml) £2.80
at Wellpark, Glasgow 4% VOL Whisky (25ml) £92.80
Heverlee £4.80 £3.50  gpiced Rum (25ml) £2.80
A lity Belgian b de in th 1
iraditional way by, 4.6% VOL Gin (25ml) £2.80
Brandy (25ml) £3.40
BOTTLED CIDER Bacardi (25ml) £ 2.80
Bulmers - Original (500ml) £ 4.20 Baileys (50ml) £3.20
Bulmers - Red berries & lime (500ml) £4.20 Heach Schnapps 2omi) Has0
Kopparberg - Mixed Fruit (500ml) £ 4.20 oL Lo onp i2.80
Kopparberg - Mixed Fruit (500ml) £2.80 AmeRen i 28y b
Alcohol Free Tia Maria (25ml) £2.80
BOTTLED BEER/LAGER
Budweiser (330ml) £ 3.60 MIXERS
Birra Moretti (330ml) £ 3.60 Schweppes Tonic/Slimline £2.40
Corona (330m) £3.60 Schweppes Tonic/Slimline £2.40
Corona Alcohol Fee (330ml) £2.50 o el fhan
Stella (330ml ) £3.60  CingerBeer £2.20
Peroni (330ml) £ 3.60 Ginger Ale £2.40
Peroni Alcohol Free (330ml) £2.50  Soft Drink Cans £2.20
London Pride Ale (500ml ) £ 4.40

Doom Bar Ale (500ml) £4.40
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WINE - SMALL BOTTLES

White - Chardonnay (187ml)
White - Pinot Grigio (187ml)
White - Sauvignon Blanc (187ml)

Prosecco (20cl)

WINE - LARGE BOTTLES

White - Hardys Chardonnay (11%)
White - Delle Venezie Pinot Grigio (11%)
White - Yellow Tail Sauvignon Blanc (11%)

Prosecco - Vino Spumante (10.5%)

£4.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£5.00

£19.00
£19.50
£ 21.50

£18.00

Rose - Zinfandel Rose (187ml) £ 4.50
-Shiraz (187ml) £4.50
- Merlot (187ml) £4.50
Rose - Barefoot White Zinfandel (8%) £19.00
Rose - Hardys Rose (11%) £ 21.00
- Hardys Shiraz (11%) £19.00
- Beefsteak Club Malbec (13.5%) £ 21.50

- Casilllero del Diablo Merlot (13.5%) £ 21.50




